2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE
12U NATIONAL DIVISION
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 GUILFORD (12) SCOTT METZGER Cell 717-816-3357 SMETZGER1@EMBARQMAIL.COM

2 MARION (12) JOHN FOGLE Cell 717-729-7951 JOHNFOGLE33@GMAIL.COM

3 PATH VALLEY (12) PAUL COFFMAN Cell 717-377-9942 COFFMANG@EMBARQMAIL.COM

4 ST THOM PIRATES LANCE SUMMERS Cell 717-360-3852 LANCESUMMERS2@GMAIL.COM

5 SCOTLAND (12) ERIC FOREMAN Cell 717-377-6353 EFOREMAN138@COMCAST.NET

6 SHIPPENSBG (12) LENNY NEIL Cell 717-658-5642 DACOTA1730@HOTMAIL.COM

7 STHHAMTN ASTROS AARON RICKER Cell 717-809-6733 AARONRICKER77@COMCAST.NET
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Mon 04/30/18 8:00 pm STH HAMTN ASTROS at GUILFORD (12) GUILFORD -FIELD 3
Mon 04/30/18 6:00 pm SHIPPENSBG (12) at ST THOM PIRATES ST. THOMAS - BRAKE
Wed 05/02/18 6:00 pm PATH VALLEY (12) at SHIPPENSBG (12) SHP MEM PK-FIELD 5
Thu 05/03/18 6:00 pm GUILFORD (12) at MARION (12) MARION - FIELD 1
Thu 05/03/18 6:00 pm ST THOM PIRATES at SCOTLAND (12) SCOTLAND -FIELD B
Fri 05/04/18 6:00 pm SCOTLAND (12 at PATH VALLEY (12) METAL TWP F&A
Fri 05/04/18 6:00 pm MARION (12) at STH HAMTN ASTROS STH HAMILTN- FIELD 1
Mon 05/07/18 6:00 pm SCOTLAND (12) at GUILFORD (12) GUILFORD -FIELD 3
Mon 05/07/18 6:00 pm MARION (12) at SHIPPENSBG (12) SHPMEM PK -FIELD 5
Mon 05/07/18 6:00 pm PATH VALLEY (12) at STH HAMTN ASTROS STH HAMILTN- FIELD 1
Wed 05/09/18 6:00 pm GUILFORD (12 at PATH VALLEY (12) METAL TWP F&A
Wed 05/09/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN ASTROS at ST THOM PIRATES ST. THOMAS - BRAKE
Thu 05/10/18 6:00 pm ST THOM PIRATES at MARION (12) MARION - FIELD 1
Thu 05/10/18 6:00 pm SHIPPENSBG (12} at SCOTLAND (12) SCOTLAND -FIELD B
Mon 05/14/18 6:00 pm ST THOM PIRATES at GUILFORD (12) GUILFORD -FIELD 3
Wed 05/16/18 6:00 pm SCOTLAND (12) at ST THOM PIRATES ST. THOMAS - BRAKE
Thu 05/17/18 6:00 pm PATH VALLEY (12) at GUILFORD (12) GUILFORD -FIELD 3
Thu 05/17/18 6:00 pm SHIPPENSBG (12) at MARION (12) MARION - FIELD 1
Thu 05/17/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN ASTROS at SCOTLAND (12) SCOTLAND -FIELD B
Fri 05/18/18 6:00 pm MARION (12) at PATH VALLEY (12) METAL TWP F&A
Fri 05/18/18 6:00 pm SHIPPENSBG (12) at STH HAMTN ASTROS STH HAMILTN- FIELD 1
Mon 05/21/18 6:00 pm SCOTLAND (12 at MARION (12) MARION - FIELD 1
Mon 05/21/18 6:00 pm PATH VALLEY (12) at ST THOM PIRATES ST. THOMAS - BRAKE
Mon 05/21/18 6:00 pm GUILFORD (12) at STH HAMTN ASTROS STH HAMILTN-FIELD 1
Wed 05/23/18 6:00 pm ST THOM PIRATES at SHIPPENSBG (12) SHP MEM PK -FIELD 5
Thu 05/24/18 6:00 pm MARION (12) at GUILFORD (12) GUILFORD -FIELD 3
Fri 05/25/18 6:00 pm SCOTLAND (12) at STH HAMTN ASTROS STH HAMILTN- FIELD 1
Wed 05/30/18 6:00 pm SCOTLAND (12) at SHIPPENSBG (12) SHP MEM PK -FIELD 5
Wed 05/30/18 6:00 pm GUILFORD (12) at ST THOM PIRATES ST. THOMAS - BRAKE
Thu 05/31/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN ASTROS at MARION (12) MARION - FIELD 1
Thu 05/31/18 6:00 pm PATH VALLEY (12) at SCOTLAND (12) SCOTLAND -FIELD B
Fri 06/01/18 6:00 pm SHIPPENSBG (12) at PATH VALLEY (12) METAL TWP F&A
Fri 06/01/18 6:00 pm ST THOM PIRATES at STH HAMTN ASTROS STH HAMILTN- FIELD 1
Mon 06/11/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN ASTROS at SHIPPENSBG (12) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 5
Mon 06/11/18 6:00 pm MARION (12) at ST THOM PIRATES ST. THOMAS - BRAKE
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Wed 06/13/18 6:00 pm ST THOM PIRATES at PATH VALLEY (12)
Wed 06/13/18 6:00 pm GUILFORD (12) at SHIPPENSBG (12)
Thu 06/14/18 6:00 pm PATH VALLEY (12) at MARION (12)
Thu 06/14/18 8:00 pm GUILFORD (12) at SCOTLAND (12)
Mon 06/18/18 6:00 pm SHIPPENSBG (12) at GUILFORD (12
Wed 06/20/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN ASTROS at PATH VALLEY (12)
Thu 06/21/18 6:00 pm MARION (12) at SCOTLAND (12)
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Email
SMETZGER1@EMBARQMAIL.COM
JOHNFOGLE33@GMAIL.COM
COFFMANG@EMBARQMAIL.COM
LANCESUMMERS2@GMAIL.COM
EFOREMAN138@COMCAST.NET
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Location

METAL TWP F&A
SHPMEMPK-FIELD 5

MARION - FIELD 1
SCOTLAND -FIELD B

GUILFORD - FIELD 3
METAL TWP F&A
SCOTLAND -FIELD B
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